

S.C.S.& A.P.M.'s

Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya, Kharda

Awards

Fort cleanness award (Govt. of Maharashtra, cultural Department)





S.C.S.& A.P.M.'s

Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya, Kharda Awards



Mr. Jawalekar D. R, Assistant professor (History) at the time of accepted Fort cleanness award



Students are cleaning fort



S.C.S.& A.P.M.'s Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya, Kharda Awards



Students are cleaning fort





S.C.S.& A.P.M.'s Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya, Kharda Awards







S.C.S.& A.P.M.'s Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya, Kharda Awards



